
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Real Federacion Española de Natacion 19/06/2024 13:09 - Page 1

CXI Cto. de España Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Event 116 Men, 400m Medley Open
19/06/2024 - 12:45 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. WANG Hsing-Hao 99 TPE Chinese Taipei 4:20.21 809
50m: 26.69 26.69 150m: 1:32.55 34.68 250m: 2:42.47 36.29 350m: 3:50.51 31.11

100m: 57.87 31.18 200m: 2:06.18 33.63 300m: 3:19.40 36.93 400m: 4:20.21 29.70

2. NEATA SAGHIN Radu Valentin 05 ESP C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:26.22 755
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:34.96 36.24 250m: 2:46.53 36.74 350m: 3:56.19 31.96

100m: 58.72 31.29 200m: 2:09.79 34.83 300m: 3:24.23 37.70 400m: 4:26.22 30.03

3. MARTIN BURGUILLO Marcos 02 ESP Real Canoe N.C. 4:26.31 755
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:33.72 34.08 250m: 2:43.93 36.33 350m: 3:54.51 32.56

100m: 59.64 32.16 200m: 2:07.60 33.88 300m: 3:21.95 38.02 400m: 4:26.31 31.80

4. GOMEZ-GUILLAMON DE LAS HERAS Jaime05 ESP Real Canoe N.C. 4:30.71 718
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:35.82 35.50 250m: 2:48.31 37.57 350m: 3:58.93 32.35

100m: 1:00.32 32.00 200m: 2:10.74 34.92 300m: 3:26.58 38.27 400m: 4:30.71 31.78

5. SANTIAGO BETANCOR Raul 97 ESP C.N. Sant Andreu 4:32.47 704
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:36.55 36.15 250m: 2:50.11 38.41 350m: 4:01.65 32.09

100m: 1:00.40 32.16 200m: 2:11.70 35.15 300m: 3:29.56 39.45 400m: 4:32.47 30.82

6. MCKEAN Griffin 01 USA C.N. Santa Olaya 4:34.19 691
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:38.69 37.31 250m: 2:53.31 38.34 350m: 4:04.44 32.71

100m: 1:01.38 32.86 200m: 2:14.97 36.28 300m: 3:31.73 38.42 400m: 4:34.19 29.75

7. FRANCO CEGARRA Alfonso 03 ESP C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 4:34.44 689
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:39.63 36.90 250m: 2:54.42 38.75 350m: 4:05.16 31.64

100m: 1:02.73 33.68 200m: 2:15.67 36.04 300m: 3:33.52 39.10 400m: 4:34.44 29.28

8. PARRA ESTRADE Arnau 07 ESP C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 4:34.51 689
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:36.78 35.90 250m: 2:51.72 39.55 350m: 4:03.97 31.11

100m: 1:00.88 32.59 200m: 2:12.17 35.39 300m: 3:32.86 41.14 400m: 4:34.51 30.54

9. POLO CAPO Victor 06 ESP C.N. Palma de Mallorca 4:34.60 688
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:37.77 35.95 250m: 2:52.42 40.34 350m: 4:04.54 31.16

100m: 1:01.82 33.26 200m: 2:12.08 34.31 300m: 3:33.38 40.96 400m: 4:34.60 30.06

10. POU FERNANDEZ Marc 01 ESP C.N. Mataro 4:35.59 681
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:36.80 36.24 250m: 2:51.50 38.90 350m: 4:03.98 32.72

100m: 1:00.56 32.68 200m: 2:12.60 35.80 300m: 3:31.26 39.76 400m: 4:35.59 31.61

11. MORALES CEBEY Hector 02 ESP C.N. Granollers 4:37.45 667
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:35.64 36.17 250m: 2:50.44 39.25 350m: 4:04.32 34.27

100m: 59.47 31.38 200m: 2:11.19 35.55 300m: 3:30.05 39.61 400m: 4:37.45 33.13

12. RAMON CHEKUSHIN Sebastian 05 ESP C.N. Almeria 4:37.80 665
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:36.31 35.11 250m: 2:50.92 40.02 350m: 4:05.10 33.11

100m: 1:01.20 32.88 200m: 2:10.90 34.59 300m: 3:31.99 41.07 400m: 4:37.80 32.70

13. SAN JOSE GONZALEZ Marcos 08 ESP C.D. Parquesol 4:37.81 665
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:39.68 36.77 250m: 2:53.09 37.46 350m: 4:05.17 33.62

100m: 1:02.91 33.84 200m: 2:15.63 35.95 300m: 3:31.55 38.46 400m: 4:37.81 32.64

14. FOMIN Yury 06 RUS C.N. Alcala 4:39.34 654
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:39.96 36.57 250m: 2:55.66 39.99 350m: 4:08.09 32.35

100m: 1:03.39 33.82 200m: 2:15.67 35.71 300m: 3:35.74 40.08 400m: 4:39.34 31.25
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CXI Cto. de España Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Event 116, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. NAUMENKO KRAVCHENKO Alexey 06 ESP C.N. Tenis Elche 4:39.81 650
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:36.30 35.51 250m: 2:48.83 38.34 350m: 4:04.29 36.04

100m: 1:00.79 32.33 200m: 2:10.49 34.19 300m: 3:28.25 39.42 400m: 4:39.81 35.52

16. CARRASCO CADENS Jordi 08 ESP C.E. INEF de Lleida 4:40.34 647
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:39.86 36.73 250m: 2:55.12 39.69 350m: 4:09.13 33.05

100m: 1:03.13 34.24 200m: 2:15.43 35.57 300m: 3:36.08 40.96 400m: 4:40.34 31.21

17. MAS ANTOLI Iker 05 ESP C.N. Vinaros 4:40.60 645
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:40.34 37.99 250m: 2:57.97 40.60 350m: 4:11.20 32.07

100m: 1:02.35 33.04 200m: 2:17.37 37.03 300m: 3:39.13 41.16 400m: 4:40.60 29.40

18. RAYNAUD Mathis 07 FRA KZM Swimming Team 4:40.75 644
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:40.34 37.85 250m: 2:56.80 40.03 350m: 4:10.20 32.54

100m: 1:02.49 33.03 200m: 2:16.77 36.43 300m: 3:37.66 40.86 400m: 4:40.75 30.55

19. GRANADO MARTIN Pablo 04 ESP Navial 4:41.59 638
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:40.31 38.63 250m: 2:57.30 40.38 350m: 4:10.62 32.34

100m: 1:01.68 32.94 200m: 2:16.92 36.61 300m: 3:38.28 40.98 400m: 4:41.59 30.97

20. ORDONEZ VALDES Sergi 08 ESP C.N. Sant Andreu 4:42.05 635
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:41.35 37.82 250m: 2:55.90 39.17 350m: 4:09.57 34.06

100m: 1:03.53 33.97 200m: 2:16.73 35.38 300m: 3:35.51 39.61 400m: 4:42.05 32.48

21. RODRIGUEZ SANJUAN Yago 07 ESP C.N. Aviles 4:42.23 634
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:39.58 36.85 250m: 2:57.26 41.68 350m: 4:11.54 32.41

100m: 1:02.73 33.49 200m: 2:15.58 36.00 300m: 3:39.13 41.87 400m: 4:42.23 30.69

22. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA Eudald 06 ESP C.N. Cervera 4:42.46 632
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:40.83 38.48 250m: 2:56.59 37.90 350m: 4:09.72 33.90

100m: 1:02.35 33.13 200m: 2:18.69 37.86 300m: 3:35.82 39.23 400m: 4:42.46 32.74

23. LORENTE MELCON Alejo 06 ESP C.N. Helios 4:42.50 632
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:38.90 36.86 250m: 2:56.37 40.97 350m: 4:11.07 32.86

100m: 1:02.04 32.95 200m: 2:15.40 36.50 300m: 3:38.21 41.84 400m: 4:42.50 31.43

24. LOPEZ LLAMAZARES Ekaitz 01 ESP C.D. Amaya 4:43.03 628
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:39.73 37.65 250m: 2:56.61 39.96 350m: 4:10.76 33.15

100m: 1:02.08 33.11 200m: 2:16.65 36.92 300m: 3:37.61 41.00 400m: 4:43.03 32.27

25. CHAVARRIA MITJAVILA Joan 05 ESP C.N. Vinaros 4:44.22 621
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:41.85 38.62 250m: 3:01.41 41.51 350m: 4:14.95 31.11

100m: 1:03.23 33.41 200m: 2:19.90 38.05 300m: 3:43.84 42.43 400m: 4:44.22 29.27

26. CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO Andreas 06 ESP C.N. Palma de Mallorca 4:44.52 619
50m: 27.46 27.46 150m: 1:37.56 37.05 250m: 2:54.01 40.76 350m: 4:11.32 34.47

100m: 1:00.51 33.05 200m: 2:13.25 35.69 300m: 3:36.85 42.84 400m: 4:44.52 33.20

27. HEREDERO AMELLER David 06 ESP Real Canoe N.C. 4:44.56 618
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:42.68 38.39 250m: 2:59.53 39.69 350m: 4:13.20 33.40

100m: 1:04.29 34.36 200m: 2:19.84 37.16 300m: 3:39.80 40.27 400m: 4:44.56 31.36

28. MARCELO MERCHAN Hugo 06 ESP C.N. Caceres Delfines 4:44.66 618
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:40.49 37.97 250m: 2:57.12 39.96 350m: 4:12.28 33.32

100m: 1:02.52 33.62 200m: 2:17.16 36.67 300m: 3:38.96 41.84 400m: 4:44.66 32.38

29. TEIXIDO JOVE Aleix 06 ESP C.E. INEF de Lleida 4:44.87 616
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:39.13 37.73 250m: 2:57.11 40.34 350m: 4:12.80 33.72

100m: 1:01.40 32.62 200m: 2:16.77 37.64 300m: 3:39.08 41.97 400m: 4:44.87 32.07
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30. DOLL Nathanael 05 GER IG Schwimmen RLP 4:45.13 615
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:42.98 39.07 250m: 2:59.90 38.42 350m: 4:12.81 33.42

100m: 1:03.91 34.20 200m: 2:21.48 38.50 300m: 3:39.39 39.49 400m: 4:45.13 32.32

31. DORADO ROMERO Iker 08 ESP C.N. Sonseca 4:45.14 615
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:40.72 37.36 250m: 2:57.64 40.80 350m: 4:13.55 34.84

100m: 1:03.36 33.95 200m: 2:16.84 36.12 300m: 3:38.71 41.07 400m: 4:45.14 31.59

32. CEGARRA MULERO Alfonso 06 ESP C.N. Aguilas 4:45.29 614
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:42.93 39.63 250m: 3:00.70 39.30 350m: 4:14.92 32.94

100m: 1:03.30 33.89 200m: 2:21.40 38.47 300m: 3:41.98 41.28 400m: 4:45.29 30.37

33. GIRON REBOLLAR Abel 05 ESP Navial 4:45.45 613
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:44.16 38.46 250m: 3:01.29 39.95 350m: 4:13.57 32.49

100m: 1:05.70 35.48 200m: 2:21.34 37.18 300m: 3:41.08 39.79 400m: 4:45.45 31.88

34. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR Ander 99 ESP C.E. Mediterrani 4:45.50 612
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:37.27 35.86 250m: 2:54.27 41.50 350m: 4:10.89 34.19

100m: 1:01.41 32.94 200m: 2:12.77 35.50 300m: 3:36.70 42.43 400m: 4:45.50 34.61

35. NAVARRO CIVANTOS Antonio 07 ESP C.D. El Valle 4:45.68 611
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:39.22 37.07 250m: 2:55.83 39.67 350m: 4:11.39 35.19

100m: 1:02.15 33.47 200m: 2:16.16 36.94 300m: 3:36.20 40.37 400m: 4:45.68 34.29

36. RUIZ MARTIN Marcos 05 ESP C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:46.03 609
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:40.75 36.84 250m: 2:56.83 39.92 350m: 4:12.70 34.14

100m: 1:03.91 34.33 200m: 2:16.91 36.16 300m: 3:38.56 41.73 400m: 4:46.03 33.33

ROCH VACCARO Oliver 08 ESP C.N. Sitges 4:46.03 609
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:38.53 36.86 250m: 2:57.13 42.60 350m: 4:13.50 33.61

100m: 1:01.67 33.04 200m: 2:14.53 36.00 300m: 3:39.89 42.76 400m: 4:46.03 32.53

38. ROMERO MARTINEZ Jose Carlos 08 ESP Navial 4:46.21 608
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:39.51 37.62 250m: 2:58.05 40.74 350m: 4:13.32 34.18

100m: 1:01.89 33.42 200m: 2:17.31 37.80 300m: 3:39.14 41.09 400m: 4:46.21 32.89

39. MORA LOPEZ Pol 06 ESP N.C Torello 4:47.05 602
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:39.67 37.46 250m: 2:58.42 42.45 350m: 4:15.15 33.11

100m: 1:02.21 33.75 200m: 2:15.97 36.30 300m: 3:42.04 43.62 400m: 4:47.05 31.90

40. ORDAZ CRUZ Pau 06 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:47.12 602
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:44.13 38.64 250m: 3:01.02 39.19 350m: 4:14.46 33.70

100m: 1:05.49 35.31 200m: 2:21.83 37.70 300m: 3:40.76 39.74 400m: 4:47.12 32.66

41. DEL RIO DECABO Joel 07 ESP C.N. Granollers 4:47.51 600
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:45.43 39.15 250m: 3:02.72 39.78 350m: 4:15.75 33.36

100m: 1:06.28 35.48 200m: 2:22.94 37.51 300m: 3:42.39 39.67 400m: 4:47.51 31.76

42. ROSELLO PEREZ Diego 07 ESP A.D. Zoiti 89 4:47.81 598
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:41.43 36.97 250m: 2:59.17 42.50 350m: 4:14.85 33.82

100m: 1:04.46 34.97 200m: 2:16.67 35.24 300m: 3:41.03 41.86 400m: 4:47.81 32.96

43. PEREZ RODRIGUEZ Antonio 06 ESP C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:48.92 591
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:41.19 38.36 250m: 2:59.32 40.77 350m: 4:14.42 33.79

100m: 1:02.83 33.74 200m: 2:18.55 37.36 300m: 3:40.63 41.31 400m: 4:48.92 34.50

44. FERRI BLANC Oriol 05 ESP C.N. Barcelona 4:49.19 589
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:43.52 38.47 250m: 3:01.69 40.53 350m: 4:17.14 34.31

100m: 1:05.05 34.82 200m: 2:21.16 37.64 300m: 3:42.83 41.14 400m: 4:49.19 32.05
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45. MOLINA GOMEZ Hugo 08 ESP C.N. Las Gabias 4:50.17 583
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:41.25 37.75 250m: 2:59.80 41.70 350m: 4:16.50 34.29

100m: 1:03.50 34.48 200m: 2:18.10 36.85 300m: 3:42.21 42.41 400m: 4:50.17 33.67

46. MARGINET FUENTES Javier 08 ESP Real Canoe N.C. 4:51.44 576
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:40.60 38.43 250m: 3:02.18 43.94 350m: 4:19.87 33.36

100m: 1:02.17 33.16 200m: 2:18.24 37.64 300m: 3:46.51 44.33 400m: 4:51.44 31.57

47. GIMBERT UCHINO Juan Ryosei 06 ESP Navial 4:52.19 571
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:43.74 40.82 250m: 3:02.79 40.09 350m: 4:19.39 35.72

100m: 1:02.92 33.83 200m: 2:22.70 38.96 300m: 3:43.67 40.88 400m: 4:52.19 32.80

48. MENCHERO MOLINA Fabio 08 ESP C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:52.40 570
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:45.14 38.55 250m: 3:03.99 40.77 350m: 4:18.93 34.12

100m: 1:06.59 35.71 200m: 2:23.22 38.08 300m: 3:44.81 40.82 400m: 4:52.40 33.47

49. HENRIQUEZ GARCIA Lucas 07 ESP C.N. Las Palmas 4:52.99 566
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:44.96 40.14 250m: 3:05.05 41.13 350m: 4:20.82 33.51

100m: 1:04.82 35.03 200m: 2:23.92 38.96 300m: 3:47.31 42.26 400m: 4:52.99 32.17

50. CALDERON MONTENEGRO Roberto 02 ESP Navial 4:53.10 566
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:40.02 38.31 250m: 3:00.94 43.44 350m: 4:19.49 34.87

100m: 1:01.71 33.32 200m: 2:17.50 37.48 300m: 3:44.62 43.68 400m: 4:53.10 33.61

FARRE CORTADA Joel 08 ESP C.E.N.Balaguer 4:53.10 566
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:44.64 38.90 250m: 3:05.51 42.64 350m: 4:21.71 32.48

100m: 1:05.74 35.78 200m: 2:22.87 38.23 300m: 3:49.23 43.72 400m: 4:53.10 31.39

52. MARTINEZ ZORNOZA Sergio 08 ESP C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 4:53.88 561
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:47.10 40.30 250m: 3:05.32 40.36 350m: 4:21.22 34.57

100m: 1:06.80 35.78 200m: 2:24.96 37.86 300m: 3:46.65 41.33 400m: 4:53.88 32.66

53. RODRIGUEZ SENOSIAIN Marcos 07 ESP C.N. Las Norias 4:54.40 558
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:46.16 38.25 250m: 3:05.09 41.09 350m: 4:22.14 34.48

100m: 1:07.91 36.87 200m: 2:24.00 37.84 300m: 3:47.66 42.57 400m: 4:54.40 32.26

54. GUERRERO LOPEZ Hector 08 ESP C.D. El Valle 4:54.85 556
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:43.66 39.23 250m: 3:03.49 42.07 350m: 4:21.49 34.58

100m: 1:04.43 34.55 200m: 2:21.42 37.76 300m: 3:46.91 43.42 400m: 4:54.85 33.36

55. GASOL GUTIERREZ Biel 08 ESP C.N. Granollers 4:55.48 552
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:46.63 40.33 250m: 3:06.70 41.68 350m: 4:23.63 33.72

100m: 1:06.30 35.69 200m: 2:25.02 38.39 300m: 3:49.91 43.21 400m: 4:55.48 31.85

56. ARAGON PALACIOS Guillermo 05 ESP Navial 4:56.13 549
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:42.07 38.99 250m: 3:00.32 39.95 350m: 4:19.75 36.91

100m: 1:03.08 33.78 200m: 2:20.37 38.30 300m: 3:42.84 42.52 400m: 4:56.13 36.38

57. ARANBARRI AMENABAR Uhaitz 07 ESP Tolosaldea Usabal I.K.T. 4:56.73 545
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:46.34 38.82 250m: 3:06.30 42.10 350m: 4:22.98 34.11

100m: 1:07.52 36.59 200m: 2:24.20 37.86 300m: 3:48.87 42.57 400m: 4:56.73 33.75

58. MARTIN BENAVENT Alvaro 07 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:57.17 543
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:43.57 38.88 250m: 3:05.88 44.48 350m: 4:24.80 34.27

100m: 1:04.69 35.05 200m: 2:21.40 37.83 300m: 3:50.53 44.65 400m: 4:57.17 32.37

59. MARTIN DE LA TORRE Felipe 08 ESP C.N. Churriana 4:57.30 542
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:48.39 39.86 250m: 3:07.17 41.10 350m: 4:25.63 34.18

100m: 1:08.53 37.64 200m: 2:26.07 37.68 300m: 3:51.45 44.28 400m: 4:57.30 31.67



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Real Federacion Española de Natacion 19/06/2024 13:09 - Page 5

CXI Cto. de España Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Event 116, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

60. RAMOS ETXEBARRIA Xabier 08 ESP Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:58.23 537
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:46.63 39.35 250m: 3:06.76 42.64 350m: 4:24.75 35.04

100m: 1:07.28 35.91 200m: 2:24.12 37.49 300m: 3:49.71 42.95 400m: 4:58.23 33.48

61. DUGO MARTINEZ Juan Ramon 08 ESP C.N. Las Gabias 4:59.13 532
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:45.70 39.41 250m: 3:07.33 43.26 350m: 4:26.25 34.13

100m: 1:06.29 35.85 200m: 2:24.07 38.37 300m: 3:52.12 44.79 400m: 4:59.13 32.88

62. BUENDIA PAVON Raul 08 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 4:59.96 528
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:48.95 40.55 250m: 3:09.73 41.10 350m: 4:26.47 34.79

100m: 1:08.40 36.62 200m: 2:28.63 39.68 300m: 3:51.68 41.95 400m: 4:59.96 33.49

63. PARADA BLAZQUEZ Daniel 08 ESP C.N. Colegio Mirasur 5:02.34 515
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:48.64 39.41 250m: 3:10.27 43.55 350m: 4:28.49 35.09

100m: 1:09.23 37.59 200m: 2:26.72 38.08 300m: 3:53.40 43.13 400m: 5:02.34 33.85

64. FRAGA VISOS Teo 08 ESP C.D.N. Ciudad de Santiago 5:04.43 505
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:46.51 39.65 250m: 3:08.67 43.35 350m: 4:29.58 36.41

100m: 1:06.86 35.77 200m: 2:25.32 38.81 300m: 3:53.17 44.50 400m: 5:04.43 34.85

65. GOMEZ DELGADO Samuel 08 ESP C.N. Huelva 5:07.40 490
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:51.55 43.94 250m: 3:13.50 39.73 350m: 4:32.26 37.13

100m: 1:07.61 36.27 200m: 2:33.77 42.22 300m: 3:55.13 41.63 400m: 5:07.40 35.14

DSQ MANEIROS PAZ Mario 06 ESP C.N. Ferrol
DSQ ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ Joel 08 ESP C.N. Lloret De Mar
sick FERNANDEZ SIMO Eric 05 ESP C.N. Granollers


